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DRAWING NOTES:

All dimensions to be checked on site prior to commencement of any works, and/or preparation of any shop drawings.

Sizes of and dimensions to any structural elements are indicative only. See structural engineers drawings for actual 
sizes/dimensions.

Sizes of and dimensions to any service elements are indicative only. See service engineers drawings for actual sizes and 
dimensions.

This drawing to be read in conjunction with all other Architect's drawings, specifications and other Consultants' information.

All proprietary systems shown on this drawing are to be installed strictly in accordance with the Manufacturers/Suppliers 
recommended details.

Any discrepancies between information shown on this drawing and any other contract information or manufacturers/suppliers 
recommendations is to be brought to the attention of the Architect.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

DRAWING NOTES:

25 Cannon Street, EC4M

25 Cannon Street Limited

Proposed Reception
Wall Panels - Reception Door

-
SCALE

DATE

DRAWING

DWG No. REVISION

Information contained on this drawing is the sole copyright of
Buckley Gray Yeoman and is not to be reproduced without their permission.

DRAWING FILE REF

DRAWN BY
SJ

1069_RE-23

Jan 2019

DRAWING STATUS
STAGE 4

PROJECT

CLIENT

REVISION DATESTATUS

T1

Various

3
RE-23

650

830 830 830

4801200

2330

IW-22 IW-20

CF-02

7
2

0

6
8
0

2
6

2
0

1
0

0

4
1

7
0

3
3

0
0

6
2

0
1

5
0

16.200  Ground Floor FFL

16.050  Ground Floor SSL

20.220  Concrete Soffit

19.500  Ceiling Level

16.880  Cafe Floor FFL
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Concealed Door Plan
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Proposed Reception - Concealed door section
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Proposed Reception - Concealed door plan
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Notes
IW-22.
IW-20.

CF-02.
IW-21.

Stone cladding
Plaster wall panels on hanging 
system
Ceiling
Profiled stone cladding
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5mm thick bronze jamb
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Blockwork wall

10mm shadow gap

Horizontal mounting rail

Mounting bracket
fixed to back of panel

5mm thick bronze plate pull

30x40mm bronze stop fixed to bronze jambSimilar Type B profiled plaster wall panel laminated to
solid core door, pivot hinge recessed in bottom of leaf

5mm thick bronze plate pull
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Door pull

Proposed Reception - Concealed door plan
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IW-21

IW-22
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Timber frame to support 
stone cladding

Plywood substrate

Mitre corners, typ. 16.880 Cafe FFL
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16.200 Ground FFL

Bronze reveal

5mm bronze plate 
to door edge

Paint finish to back of 
door, colour TBC

Heavy duty pivot hinge 
recessed in door body, 
concealed in floor, 
support to structural slab
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IW-21
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Bronze reveal

5mm bronze plate to door edge and reveal

Paint finish to back of door, colour TBC

Angle to support head pivot

Overpanel supported by lintel bracket

Profile plasterboard panel laminated to solid door

Concealed Door Base Section
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Concealed Door Head Section
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